



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 15 49 10 Ghafour Amir21 55 7 Pavlov Nikolay

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

35 83 Total Team
14 30 10 Ghafour Amir
5 12 12 Fayazi Damnabi Pourya
4 5 2 Gholami Adel

10 62 Total Team
5 18 6 Mousavi Eraghi Seyed
2 5 12 Fayazi Damnabi Pourya
1 7 10 Ghafour Amir
2 89 Total Team
1 11 12 Fayazi Damnabi Pourya
1 14 16 Tashakori Armin

41 Total Team
88 234 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

48 100 Total Team
18 32 7 Pavlov Nikolay
8 22 6 Sivozhelez Evgeny
7 11 14 Volvich Artem
7 50 Total Team
3 18 13 Muserskiy Dmitriy
1 1 1 Antipkin Sergey
1 4 11 Ashchev Andrey
4 91 Total Team
3 20 7 Pavlov Nikolay
1 15 6 Sivozhelez Evgeny

33 Total Team
92 241 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

IRI • Iran 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Mahmoudi Shahram
2 Gholami Adel
4 Marouflakrani Mir Saeid
5 Ghaemi Farhad
6 Mousavi Eraghi Seyed Mohammad
7 Zarini Hamzeh
8 Zarif Ahangaran V. FarhadL

10 Ghafour Amir
12 Fayazi Damnabi Pourya
13 Mahdavi Mehdi
14 Keshavarzi Arash
16 Tashakori Armin
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Coach:
Assistant:

VELASCO Julio (ITA)
MANUEL CICHELLO Juan (ARG)

RUS • Russia 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Antipkin Sergey
2 Makarov Sergey
6 Sivozhelez Evgeny
7 Pavlov Nikolay
9 Spiridonov Alexey

11 Ashchev Andrey
13 Muserskiy Dmitriy
14 Volvich Artem
15 Ilinykh Dmitriy
16 Verbov AlexeyL
19 Zhigalov Maxim
20 Ermakov ArtemL

 
   
   
   

 


   
   
  
L L L L
 

L

1

9
21
5
2
6
8
5

2

Coach:
Assistant:

Voronkov Andrey (RUS)
Busato Sergio (ITA)

Referees: SHAABAN Nasr (EGY) & ALI Jaafar (BRN)

RUS
IRI 1

3 25
23

25
22

17
25

25
18

92
88

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:28 0:26 0:28 1:49

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

15 3'31008.06.2013
Kaliningrad
SK Yantarny

Match duration:  Start: 18:10  End: 20:08  Total: 1:58
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Pool B


